DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF CLAYTON COUNTY/REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY OF
CLAYTON COUNTY/ AND URBAN REDEVLOPMENT AGENCY OF

CLAYTON COUNTY
Board Retreat
Clayton County Public Schools Administration Building
1058 Fifth Avenue, Jonesboro 30236.
Conference Call Number: 1-605-472-5254; AC Number: 1365004#
February 10, 2023
9:00AM - 4PM

AGENDA TOPIC

8:30-8:45 AM
8:45-9:00 AM
9:00 - 9:15 AM
9:15-10:15 AM

10:15-10:30 AM

10:30-11:30 Am

11:30-12:30 PM

12:30-1:30 PM

1:30-3:00 PM

3:00-3:30 PM

3:30-4:00 PM

4:00 PM

Call to Order & Invocation
Approval of the Agenda
Welcome — CCBOE

Annual Report & 2022 Highlights
Break

Invest Clayton 2023 Goals

Lunch

2023 Budget

Workforce Development

Break

Q&A

Closing

Chairwoman Deloach
Regina Deloach
Mark Christmas

Larry Vincent
All

Larry Vincent
All

Randy Burton
Sydney Bourget
All

Board Members

Regina Deloach



